MEZ /ZANINE

RESTAURANT - BAR - HOTEL

ALBREAKFAST

Lite Start fruit, yogurt, honey

Healthy Morning seasonal fruit selection, oats,
coconut shavings, yogurt

Stuffed Brioche egg white, avocado, dehydrated
tomato, coriander, feta, mustard dressing,
pickled tomatoes

Chichen Itza fried eggs, crispy sautéed baby potatoes,
onions, mayan spinach, black bean purée, cheese,
chorizo sausage, tomato sauce

Mezzanine Omelette soft cooked, Swiss cheese,
sun-dried tomato, avocado & sausage or
portobello & feta

Eggs Any Style scrambled, sunny side up, poached or
boiled, toast, thick cut bacon, grilled tomatoes

Huevos Rancheros fried eggs on tostadas, avocado,
feta, black bean purée, spicy tomato sauce

Eggs Benedict poached eggs, mayan spinach,
mushrooms, ham or bacon

French Toast housemade coconut bread, pineapple
syrup, lemongrass, tropical fruits, mango sauce,
papaya preserve

Tropical Hot Cakes four hot cakes, papaya preserve,
mango purée, coconut sauce

Khao Kai Jaoew traditional Thai breakfast, herb filled
omelette, jasmine rice

Chilaquiles crispy corn tortilla, Cotija cheese, green or
morita sauce, fried egg or chicken

EXTRAS:
+ Bacon $70 | + Avocado $60 | + Hot cake $50 | + Egg $60
+ Rice & beans $50

MX

$170

$190

$220

$260

$220

$210

$220

$220

$200

$200

$220

$220

- BOWLS

$240 MX

Acai Bowl
Blackberry, strawberry, raspberry,
banana, seeds

Tropical Bowl
Mango, passionfruit, papaya,
pineapple, turmeric, berries, sesame

Cacao Bowl
Banana, apple, cranberry, cacao
nibs, blueberry, sesame

Charcoal Bowl
Guava, banana, pear, strawberry,
activated charcoal, almonds

*Bowls are prepared with fresh coconut milk
daily made

- PACKAGES -

MX

On the Run $370
Seasonal fruit, rustic toast,

house preserve, butter.

Includes fresh squeezed

orange juice, tea or coffee

On the Mend $390
Fried eggs, crispy sautéed

baby potatoes, onions,

mayan spinach, black bean

ourée, cheese, chorizo

sausage, tomato sauce.

Includes Bloody Mary or

Virgin Mary, tea or coffee

On the Bend $350
Shot of Don Julio Tequila

Reposado, Marlboro

cigarettes (Red or Light) &

coffee

On the Man (for two) $610
Eggs Benedict, mayan

spinach, mushrooms, with

ham or bacon. Includes

Mimosa, tea or coffee

On the Mind $390
Egg white omelette, mayan

spinach, feta, toast, house

jam, grapefruit pieces.

Includes smoothie of your

choice, tea or coffee




